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Name Web Address
Amazon Exotic Hardwoods https://www.amazonexotichardwoods.com/
BACOVA Guild https://www.bacova.com
Big Gator Tools https://biggatortools.com/
Black Dog Salvage https://www.blackdogsalvage.com/
Buffalo Woodturning Products https://buffalowoodturningproducts.com/
Carter Products https://www.carterproducts.com/
Carter & Sons Toolworks https://carterandsontoolworks.com/
Cousineau Wood https://www.cwp-usa.com/
CPH/Starbond https://www.starbond.com/
Craft Supplies https://www.woodturnerscatalog.com/
D & J Apiary https://www.dandjapiary.com/
Droll Yankees http://drollyankees.com/
Eclectic Products http://eclecticproducts.com/
FSC https://us.fsc.org/en-us
Flexcut https://www.flexcut.com/
Flockit https://www.flockit.com/
GluBoost https://gluboost.com/
Howard Products https://www.howardproducts.com/
Industrial Abrasives https://www.industrialabrasives.com/
Lee Valley Tools https://www.leevalley.com/
Lumber Wizard http://wizind.com/lumberwiz.shtml
MDI Woodcarvers Supply https://mdiwoodcarvers.com/
Ruth Niles SS Bottle Stoppers https://nilesbottlestoppers.com/
Norton Abrasives https://www.nortonabrasives.com/en-us
Packard Woodworks https://www.packardwoodworks.com/
Sauers Veneer https://sveneers.com/
ServPro www.servprolynchburgbedfordcampbellcounties.com
Simmons Insurance Co https://www.simmons-insurance.com/
Tite Bond/Franklin International http://www.titebond.com/
Tree Line USA https://www.treelineusa.com/
Triton Lumber https://tritonlumber.com/
VA Peanut Growers Assoc. https://www.peanutsusa.com
Wood Turners Wonders https://woodturnerswonders.com/
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